


FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Competition Schedule
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February 18 - Saturday

Day 1
Opening Ceremony
TRA: Men’s Ind. Qual - GR 1 (M10)
TRA: Men’s Ind. Qual - GR 2 (M10)
TRA: Men’s Ind. Qual – GR 3 (M10)
Break
TRA: Men’s Ind. Qual – GR 4 (M10)
TRA: Women’s Ind. Qual - GR 1 (W11)
TRA: Women’s Ind. Qual - GR 2 (W10)
Break
TRA: Men’s Synchro Pairs’ Qual - GR 1 (M12)  
TRA: Women’s Synchro Pairs’ Qual - GR 1 (W7)

11:45 - 12:00 
12:00 - 12:50 
12:50 - 13:40 
13:40 - 14:30 
14:30 - 15:30 
15:30 - 16:20 
16:20 - 17:10 
17:10 - 18:00 
18:00 - 18:10 
18:10 - 19:00 
19:00 - 19:40 

February 19 - Sunday

Day 2
TRA: Men’s Ind. Qual 2 – GR 1 (M8)
TRA: Men’s Ind. Qual 2 – GR 2 (M8)
Break
Finals - TRA Individual Gymnasts: Women 
Finals - TRA Individual Gymnasts: Men 
Award Ceremony + AGF TROPHY
Finals – TRA Synchro Pairs: Women
Finals - TRA Synchro Pairs: Men
Award Ceremony TRA Syn P: W & M

12:00 - 12:40 
12:40 - 13:20 
13:20 - 14:20 
14:20 - 14:50 
14:50 - 15:20 
15:20 - 15:35 
15:40 - 16:10 
16:10 - 16:40 
16:40 - 16:55 



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Medallists By Event

NOC
CodeMedal NameEvent Date

MUSSABAYEV DanilKAZGOLD19-Feb-23TRA - Men's Individual

MARTIN JorgeESPSILVER

MORANTE AllanFRABRONZE

GOMES CamillaBRAGOLD19-Feb-23TRA - Women's Individual

LABROUSSE LeaFRASILVER

MAHSUDOVA SeljanAZEBRONZE

KAZAKHSTAN 1KAZGOLD19-Feb-23TRA - Men's Synchronized

GERMANYGERSILVER

PORTUGALPORBRONZE

BRASILBRAGOLD19-Feb-23TRA - Women's Synchronized

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

UNITED STATES 2USABRONZE
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Medals Standing

Order
Rank

by
TotalG

Total
NOC

S B Total

1 BRA 2 2 =1

1 KAZ 2 2 =1

3 FRA 1 1 2 =1

4 ESP 1 1 =2

4 GER 1 1 =2

4 UKR 1 1 =2

7 POR 1 1 =2

7 USA 1 1 =2

7 AZE 1 1 =2

Total: 4 4 4 12
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Number of Entries by NOC

 NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

AZE - Azerbaijan 11

1BRA - Brazil 32

1BUL - Bulgaria 21

CAN - Canada 22

2EGY - Egypt 31

4ESP - Spain 51

4FRA - France 84

3GBR - Great Britain 3

3GER - Germany 41

4IRI - Iran 4

4KAZ - Kazakhstan 51

LAT - Latvia 11

3POL - Poland 3

3POR - Portugal 3

4UKR - Ukraine 62

4USA - United States 84

40Total Countries: 16 21 61Total:
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

AZE - Azerbaijan

200337878MAHSUDOVA Seljan IW

BRA - Brazil

200231259DUTRA Rayan IM

199916236GOMES Alice I,SW

19947220GOMES Camilla I,SW

BUL - Bulgaria

19999308MIHALEV Mariyan IM

19999327PENEVA Hristina IW

CAN - Canada

200231925BONHAM Maja I,SW

200149187FLYNN Gabriella I,SW

EGY - Egypt

200142383HAMZA Malak IW

200134535HUSSEIN Khaled IM

200136379ZAYED Omar IM

ESP - Spain

200224205FRANCO David IM

199817931MARTIN Jorge I,SM

200124204RODRIGUEZ Melania IW

200020015ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi W

200124735SANCHEZ Raul I,SM

199824201VEGA David IM
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

FRA - France

200024903AUBREE Perle I,SW

200031315BRECHE Anais I,SW

200441548BROUSSE Clea W

199931288CHARTIER Julian I,SM

199413895FAROUX Josuah I,SM

199711909LABROUSSE Lea I,SW

199418060MORANTE Allan I,SM

200124033PRIEUR Marine I,SW

200124996RIOU Florestan I,SM

GBR - Great Britain

200331393PERZAMANOS Zak IM

200124533STAMP Andrew IM

200124484WALKES Corey IM

GER - Germany

200342272LAUXTERMANN Caio I,SM

199919699ROESLER Aileen IW

200024918SCHULDT Matthias IM

199513813VOGEL Fabian I,SM

IRI - Iran

200354338HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein IM

200457741KEIMASI Abolfazl IM

200245106NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI Mohammadmehdi IM

200134075SAEIDABADI Mohammad IM
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

KAZ - Kazakhstan

199713947ALIYEV Pirmammad I,SM

200232827BARKOV Roman I,SM

200432829BUTOLINA Viktoriya IW

199814077MUSSABAYEV Danil I,SM

200447059TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan I,SM

LAT - Latvia

200536228OVCARUKA Darja IW

POL - Poland

200434335DROBINSKI Mateusz I,SM

200547616PROCIAK Marcel IM

200341429REMPALSKI Kacper I,SM

POR - Portugal

19937045ABREU Diogo I,SM

199714263FERREIRA Pedro I,SM

200231144SANTOS Lucas IM

UKR - Ukraine

199610290DAVYDENKO Anton I,SM

200135653IVANSKYI Mykyta I,SM

200135654KULESHOVA Kateryna I,SW

199033017MALKOVA Svitlana I,SW

199410295PROSTOROV Mykola I,SM

200247030ROZHKO Dmytro I,SM
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

SENIORS

Entry List by NOC

NOC Birth Date  Name License
NumberEvent CodeGender

USA - United States

200355433BROWN Peyton I,SW

200542735HERNANDO Ava I,SW

200542706MACCAGNAN Ryan I,SM

200330098RAMACCI Zachary I,SM

200030039STEVENS Jessica I,SW

199930362VAN NATTA Trinity I,SW

200246049VOGEL Elijah I,SM

200433757WILLIAMS Jace I,SM
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Individual
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

AZE1 37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan 2003

BRA2 7220 GOMES Camilla 1994

BRA3 16236 GOMES Alice 1999

BUL4 9327 PENEVA Hristina 1999

CAN5 49187 FLYNN Gabriella 2001

CAN6 31925 BONHAM Maja 2002

EGY7 42383 HAMZA Malak 2001

ESP8 20015 ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi 2000

ESP9 24204 RODRIGUEZ Melania 2001

FRA10 31315 BRECHE Anais 2000

FRA11 24033 PRIEUR Marine 2001

FRA12 11909 LABROUSSE Lea 1997

FRA13 41548 BROUSSE Clea 2004

FRA14 24903 AUBREE Perle 2000

GER15 19699 ROESLER Aileen 1999

KAZ16 32829 BUTOLINA Viktoriya 2004

LAT17 36228 OVCARUKA Darja 2005

UKR18 33017 MALKOVA Svitlana 1990

UKR19 35654 KULESHOVA Kateryna 2001

USA20 55433 BROWN Peyton 2003

USA21 42735 HERNANDO Ava 2005

USA22 30039 STEVENS Jessica 2000

USA23 30362 VAN NATTA Trinity 1999
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List REVISED
17 FEB 17:06

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 16:20 Starts at 18th February 17:10

1 HERNANDO Ava USA 1 PRIEUR Marine FRA
2 PENEVA Hristina BUL 2 BUTOLINA Viktoriya KAZ
3 MALKOVA Svitlana UKR 3 HAMZA Malak EGY
4 LABROUSSE Lea FRA 4 RODRIGUEZ Melania ESP
5 BROWN Peyton USA 5 KULESHOVA Kateryna UKR
6 ROESLER Aileen GER 6 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE
7 BRECHE Anais FRA 7 FLYNN Gabriella CAN
8 VAN NATTA Trinity USA 8 GOMES Alice BRA
9 GOMES Camilla BRA 9 AUBREE Perle FRA

10 OVCARUKA Darja LAT 10 STEVENS Jessica USA
11 BONHAM Maja CAN
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 JONES Andrew GBR
Execution Supervisor 2 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Difficulty 1 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA
Difficulty 2 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Execution 2 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 3 ZAIM Jakub POL
Execution 4 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Execution 5 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin Lazaro ESP
Execution 6 SIEGFRIED Patrick GER

Horizontal Displacement 1 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Horizontal Displacement 2 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Time of Flight DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve ABU ELELA MOHAMED Eslam EGY
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.8015.28 14.60GOMES Camilla 54.58014.9001 0.000BRA Routine 1 1 54.580 G

5.309.68 9.209.300 0.000Routine 2 15 33.480

2.604.69 4.90LABROUSSE Lea 51.7804.4002 0.000FRA Routine 1 15 16.590

9.1014.58 14.0014.100 0.000Routine 2 3 51.780

9.2013.92 12.60HERNANDO Ava 51.58015.3003 0.000USA Routine 1 5 51.020

9.1013.98 13.2015.300 0.000Routine 2 4 51.580

9.1014.57 11.40OVCARUKA Darja 50.86014.9004 0.000LAT Routine 1 8 49.970

9.5014.56 11.4015.400 0.000Routine 2 5 50.860

4.307.77 5.90PENEVA Hristina 50.5507.3005 0.000BUL Routine 1 13 25.270

9.2015.15 12.0014.200 0.000Routine 2 6 50.550

9.3014.64 13.10MALKOVA Svitlana 50.54013.5006 0.000UKR Routine 1 6 50.540

9.2014.56 12.1013.100 0.000Routine 2 10 48.960

2.604.51 4.50VAN NATTA Trinity 50.4604.0007 0.000USA Routine 1 16 15.610

9.3013.86 13.6013.700 0.000Routine 2 7 50.460

3.506.30 5.80ROESLER Aileen 49.6606.0008 0.000GER Routine 1 14 21.600

9.3014.56 12.0013.800 0.000Routine 2 9 49.660

9.0014.39 12.50BRECHE Anais 48.53012.4009 0.000FRA Routine 1 10 48.290

9.4014.13 10.9014.100 0.000Routine 2 11 48.530

8.9013.42 11.70BONHAM Maja 45.62011.60010 0.000CAN Routine 1 11 45.620

1.001.50 1.701.200 0.000Routine 2 19 5.400

1.703.22 2.70BROWN Peyton 24.6902.60011 0.000USA Routine 1 18 10.220

4.507.59 6.106.500 0.000Routine 2 16 24.690
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 2

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

2.004.74 4.90GOMES Alice 53.3703.2001 0.000BRA Routine 1 17 14.840 G

9.1015.07 13.4015.800 0.000Routine 2 1 53.370

9.0015.07 14.00MAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.37015.3002 0.000AZE Routine 1 2 53.370

0.00 0.000Routine 2 20 0.000

9.5014.85 13.20AUBREE Perle 52.95015.4003 0.000FRA Routine 1 3 52.950

9.3014.70 13.6015.300 0.000Routine 2 2 52.900

9.5014.59 13.30BUTOLINA Viktoriya 52.29014.9004 0.000KAZ Routine 1 4 52.290

0.00 0.000Routine 2 20 0.000

1.001.69 2.00STEVENS Jessica 50.1301.5005 0.000USA Routine 1 21 6.190

9.5015.43 11.3013.900 0.000Routine 2 8 50.130

9.0014.51 13.30FLYNN Gabriella 50.11013.3006 0.000CAN Routine 1 7 50.110

8.2013.30 11.7012.800 0.000Routine 2 13 46.000

9.0014.53 11.40KULESHOVA Kateryna 49.43014.5007 0.000UKR Routine 1 9 49.430

8.2014.30 11.2014.800 0.000Routine 2 12 48.500

8.4013.20 9.90PRIEUR Marine 44.40012.9008 0.000FRA Routine 1 12 44.400

3.506.05 4.905.600 0.000Routine 2 17 20.050

1.703.10 2.30HAMZA Malak 38.6702.8009 0.400EGY Routine 1 19 9.500

7.5011.47 8.4011.500 0.200Routine 2 14 38.670

1.001.61 2.00RODRIGUEZ Melania 11.4601.60010 0.000ESP Routine 1 20 6.210

1.703.16 3.403.200 0.000Routine 2 18 11.460

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8015.280 14.60GOMES Camilla 54.58014.9001 0.000BRA 1 1 54.580 G

5.309.680 9.209.300 0.0002 15 33.480

2.004.740 4.90GOMES Alice 53.3703.2002 0.000BRA 1 17 14.840 G

9.1015.070 13.4015.800 0.0002 1 53.370

9.0015.070 14.00MAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.37015.3003 0.000AZE 1 2 53.370 Q

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

9.5014.850 13.20AUBREE Perle 52.95015.4004 0.000FRA 1 3 52.950 Q

9.3014.700 13.6015.300 0.0002 2 52.900

9.5014.590 13.30BUTOLINA Viktoriya 52.29014.9005 0.000KAZ 1 4 52.290 Q

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

2.604.690 4.90LABROUSSE Lea 51.7804.4006 0.000FRA 1 15 16.590 Q

9.1014.580 14.0014.100 0.0002 3 51.780

9.2013.920 12.60HERNANDO Ava 51.58015.3007 0.000USA 1 5 51.020 Q

9.1013.980 13.2015.300 0.0002 4 51.580

9.1014.570 11.40OVCARUKA Darja 50.86014.9008 0.000LAT 1 8 49.970 Q

9.5014.560 11.4015.400 0.0002 5 50.860

4.307.770 5.90PENEVA Hristina 50.5507.3009 0.000BUL 1 13 25.270 R1

9.2015.150 12.0014.200 0.0002 6 50.550

9.3014.640 13.10MALKOVA Svitlana 50.54013.50010 0.000UKR 1 6 50.540 R2

9.2014.560 12.1013.100 0.0002 10 48.960

2.604.510 4.50VAN NATTA Trinity 50.4604.00011 0.000USA 1 16 15.610 R3

9.3013.860 13.6013.700 0.0002 7 50.460

1.001.690 2.00STEVENS Jessica 50.1301.50012 0.000USA 1 21 6.190

9.5015.430 11.3013.900 0.0002 8 50.130

9.0014.510 13.30FLYNN Gabriella 50.11013.30013 0.000CAN 1 7 50.110

8.2013.300 11.7012.800 0.0002 13 46.000

3.506.300 5.80ROESLER Aileen 49.6606.00014 0.000GER 1 14 21.600

9.3014.560 12.0013.800 0.0002 9 49.660

9.0014.530 11.40KULESHOVA Kateryna 49.43014.50015 0.000UKR 1 9 49.430

8.2014.300 11.2014.800 0.0002 12 48.500
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.0014.390 12.50BRECHE Anais 48.53012.40016 0.000FRA 1 10 48.290

9.4014.130 10.9014.100 0.0002 11 48.530

8.9013.420 11.70BONHAM Maja 45.62011.60017 0.000CAN 1 11 45.620

1.001.500 1.701.200 0.0002 19 5.400

8.4013.200 9.90PRIEUR Marine 44.40012.90018 0.000FRA 1 12 44.400

3.506.050 4.905.600 0.0002 17 20.050

1.703.100 2.30HAMZA Malak 38.6702.80019 -0.400EGY 1 19 9.500

7.5011.470 8.4011.500 -0.2002 14 38.670

1.703.220 2.70BROWN Peyton 24.6902.60020 0.000USA 1 18 10.220

4.507.590 6.106.500 0.0002 16 24.690

1.001.610 2.00RODRIGUEZ Melania 11.4601.60021 0.000ESP 1 20 6.210

1.703.160 3.403.200 0.0002 18 11.460

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
code Total T H D Best E All Scores

9.100GOMES Alice 15.0702 BRA 53.370

9.000MAHSUDOVA Seljan 15.0703 AZE 53.370

NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher T-score of the counting exercise prevails
2. The gymnast with the higher H-score of the counting exercise prevails
3. The gymnast with the higher D-score of the counting exercise prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher sum of all E-scores the counting exercise prevails
5. The gymnast with the higher sum of the scores of the two exercises (applicable only for the first Qualifying Round)
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 19th February 14:20

1 GOMES Camilla BRA
2 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE
3 BUTOLINA Viktoriya KAZ
4 AUBREE Perle FRA
5 GOMES Alice BRA
6 HERNANDO Ava USA
7 LABROUSSE Lea FRA
8 OVCARUKA Darja LAT

R1 PENEVA Hristina BUL
R2 MALKOVA Svitlana UKR
R3 VAN NATTA Trinity USA
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution Supervisor 2 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Difficulty 1 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Difficulty 2 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 1 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA
Execution 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 3 SIEGFRIED Patrick GER
Execution 4 JONES Andrew GBR
Execution 5 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 6 ABU ELELA MOHAMED Eslam EGY

Horizontal Displacement 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Horizontal Displacement 2 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Time of Flight VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalT PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

15.260 14.60 54.86015.200 0.0001 9.80BRAGOMES Camilla 1

15.170 14.00 53.97015.200 0.0002 9.60FRALABROUSSE Lea 1

14.710 14.00 52.91014.800 0.0003 9.40AZEMAHSUDOVA Seljan 1

15.220 12.80 52.12014.900 0.0004 9.20BRAGOMES Alice 1

14.540 12.80 51.54015.300 0.0005 8.90FRAAUBREE Perle 1

14.310 13.30 50.61013.900 0.0006 9.10KAZBUTOLINA Viktoriya 1

14.160 12.60 50.56014.400 0.0007 9.40USAHERNANDO Ava 1

14.530 11.40 49.73014.400 0.0008 9.40LATOVCARUKA Darja 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

T

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry! Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

GOMES CamillaBRAGOLD

LABROUSSE LeaFRASILVER

MAHSUDOVA SeljanAZEBRONZE
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Women's Synchronized
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

BRA1 7220 GOMES Camilla 1994

BRA2 16236 GOMES Alice 1999

CAN3 49187 FLYNN Gabriella 2001

CAN4 31925 BONHAM Maja 2002

FRA5 11909 LABROUSSE Lea 1997

FRA6 31315 BRECHE Anais 2000

FRA7 24033 PRIEUR Marine 2001

FRA8 24903 AUBREE Perle 2000

UKR9 33017 MALKOVA Svitlana 1990

UKR10 35654 KULESHOVA Kateryna 2001

USA11 55433 BROWN Peyton 2003

USA12 42735 HERNANDO Ava 2005

USA13 30039 STEVENS Jessica 2000

USA14 30362 VAN NATTA Trinity 1999
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 19:00

1 UKRAINE UKR
MALKOVA Svitlana
KULESHOVA Kateryna

2 CANADA CAN
FLYNN Gabriella
BONHAM Maja

3 FRANCE 1 FRA
LABROUSSE Lea
BRECHE Anais

4 UNITED STATES 1 USA
BROWN Peyton
HERNANDO Ava

5 UNITED STATES 2 USA
STEVENS Jessica
VAN NATTA Trinity

6 FRANCE 2 FRA
PRIEUR Marine
AUBREE Perle

7 BRASIL BRA
GOMES Camilla
GOMES Alice
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Difficulty 1 JONES Andrew GBR
Difficulty 2 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 1 ABU ELELA MOHAMED Eslam EGY
Execution 2 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 3 SIEGFRIED Patrick GER
Execution 4 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin Lazaro ESP
Execution 5 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Execution 6 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Horizontal Displacement 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Horizontal Displacement 2 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Synchronous VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT

TRA_SEN_000385 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Feb 2023 17:17 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
S

9.3518.52 11.40UKRAINE 46.8707.6001 0.000UKR Routine 1 1 46.870 G

6.4012.76 9.005.250 0.000Routine 2 5 33.410

9.3518.88 10.70BRASIL 46.7807.8502 0.000BRA Routine 1 2 46.780

0.00 0.000Routine 2 6 0.000

9.4516.38 11.30UNITED STATES 2 46.5807.4003 0.000USA Routine 1 6 44.530

9.2518.58 11.307.450 0.000Routine 2 1 46.580

9.4018.66 10.20FRANCE 2 46.5108.2504 0.000FRA Routine 1 3 46.510

0.00 0.000Routine 2 6 0.000

9.2517.02 11.10FRANCE 1 46.1208.1005 0.000FRA Routine 1 5 45.470

8.9018.72 10.508.000 0.000Routine 2 2 46.120

9.1018.38 11.30CANADA 45.9807.2006 0.000CAN Routine 1 4 45.980

7.9513.98 9.905.950 0.000Routine 2 4 37.780

0.951.90 1.70UNITED STATES 1 41.5200.7007 0.000USA Routine 1 7 5.250

8.2516.32 10.306.650 0.000Routine 2 3 41.520

QualifiedQS Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.3518.52 11.40UKRAINE 46.8707.6001 0.000UKR 1 1 46.870 G

6.4012.76 9.005.250 0.0002 5 33.410

9.3518.88 10.70BRASIL 46.7807.8502 0.000BRA 1 2 46.780 Q

0.00 0.0002 6 0.000

9.4516.38 11.30UNITED STATES 2 46.5807.4003 0.000USA 1 6 44.530 Q

9.2518.58 11.307.450 0.0002 1 46.580

9.4018.66 10.20FRANCE 2 46.5108.2504 0.000FRA 1 3 46.510 Q

0.00 0.0002 6 0.000

9.2517.02 11.10FRANCE 1 46.1208.1005 0.000FRA 1 5 45.470

8.9018.72 10.508.000 0.0002 2 46.120

9.1018.38 11.30CANADA 45.9807.2006 0.000CAN 1 4 45.980 Q

7.9513.98 9.905.950 0.0002 4 37.780

0.951.90 1.70UNITED STATES 1 41.5200.7007 0.000USA 1 7 5.250

8.2516.32 10.306.650 0.0002 3 41.520

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 19th February 15:40

1 FRANCE 2 FRA
PRIEUR Marine
AUBREE Perle

2 CANADA CAN
FLYNN Gabriella
BONHAM Maja

3 UNITED STATES 2 USA
STEVENS Jessica
VAN NATTA Trinity

4 UKRAINE UKR
MALKOVA Svitlana
KULESHOVA Kateryna

5 BRASIL BRA
GOMES Camilla
GOMES Alice

GTRW1TRASYN-----------FNL---------_C51B 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Feb 2023 17:17 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Difficulty 1 JONES Andrew GBR
Difficulty 2 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 1 ABU ELELA MOHAMED Eslam EGY
Execution 2 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 3 SIEGFRIED Patrick GER
Execution 4 FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin Lazaro ESP
Execution 5 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Execution 6 GULIYEV Kamil AZE

Horizontal Displacement 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Horizontal Displacement 2 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Synchronous VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT

TRA_SEN_000385 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Feb 2023 17:17 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalS PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

18.34 10.50 46.3408.000 0.0001 9.50BRABRASIL 1

18.06 11.40 46.0107.150 0.0002 9.40UKRUKRAINE 1

16.30 11.30 44.5007.500 0.0003 9.40USAUNITED STATES 2 1

15.96 11.30 43.4106.750 0.0004 9.40CANCANADA 1

12.20 7.40 31.3005.350 0.0005 6.35FRAFRANCE 2 1

TRA_SEN_000355 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Feb 2023 17:17 by SmartScoring  1Page 1 /

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start

Group QualifierG



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Women's Synchronized

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

BRASILBRAGOLD

GOMES CamillaBRA

GOMES AliceBRA

UKRAINEUKRSILVER

MALKOVA SvitlanaUKR

KULESHOVA KaterynaUKR

UNITED STATES 2USABRONZE

STEVENS JessicaUSA

VAN NATTA TrinityUSA
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

BRA1 31259 DUTRA Rayan 2002

BUL2 9308 MIHALEV Mariyan 1999

EGY3 34535 HUSSEIN Khaled 2001

EGY4 36379 ZAYED Omar 2001

ESP5 24205 FRANCO David 2002

ESP6 17931 MARTIN Jorge 1998

ESP7 24201 VEGA David 1998

ESP8 24735 SANCHEZ Raul 2001

FRA9 13895 FAROUX Josuah 1994

FRA10 18060 MORANTE Allan 1994

FRA11 24996 RIOU Florestan 2001

FRA12 31288 CHARTIER Julian 1999

GBR13 24533 STAMP Andrew 2001

GBR14 31393 PERZAMANOS Zak 2003

GBR15 24484 WALKES Corey 2001

GER16 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio 2003

GER17 24918 SCHULDT Matthias 2000

GER18 13813 VOGEL Fabian 1995

IRI19 57741 KEIMASI Abolfazl 2004

IRI20 34075 SAEIDABADI Mohammad 2001

IRI21 54338 HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein 2003

IRI22 45106 NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI Mohammadmehdi 2002

TRA_SEN_000376 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Feb 2023 17:17 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 2



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

KAZ23 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 2004

KAZ24 32827 BARKOV Roman 2002

KAZ25 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil 1998

KAZ26 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad 1997

POL27 34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz 2004

POL28 41429 REMPALSKI Kacper 2003

POL29 47616 PROCIAK Marcel 2005

POR30 7045 ABREU Diogo 1993

POR31 31144 SANTOS Lucas 2002

POR32 14263 FERREIRA Pedro 1997

UKR33 35653 IVANSKYI Mykyta 2001

UKR34 47030 ROZHKO Dmytro 2002

UKR35 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton 1996

UKR36 10295 PROSTOROV Mykola 1994

USA37 30098 RAMACCI Zachary 2003

USA38 42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan 2005

USA39 33757 WILLIAMS Jace 2004

USA40 46049 VOGEL Elijah 2002
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 12:00 Starts at 18th February 12:50

1 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA 1 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan KAZ
2 VOGEL Fabian GER 2 HUSSEIN Khaled EGY
3 WALKES Corey GBR 3 FRANCO David ESP
4 BARKOV Roman KAZ 4 RAMACCI Zachary USA
5 SCHULDT Matthias GER 5 ROZHKO Dmytro UKR
6 STAMP Andrew GBR 6 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER
7 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 7 PERZAMANOS Zak GBR
8 MORANTE Allan FRA 8 SANCHEZ Raul ESP
9 FERREIRA Pedro POR 9 CHARTIER Julian FRA

10 ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 10 MIHALEV Mariyan BUL

GROUP 3

Order Description NOC Code

GROUP 4

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 13:40 Starts at 18th February 15:30

1 VOGEL Elijah USA 1 VEGA David ESP
2 ABREU Diogo POR 2 SANTOS Lucas POR
3 MARTIN Jorge ESP 3 REMPALSKI Kacper POL
4 DUTRA Rayan BRA 4 WILLIAMS Jace USA
5 PROSTOROV Mykola UKR 5 FAROUX Josuah FRA
6 SAEIDABADI Mohammad IRI 6 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR
7 ZAYED Omar EGY 7 RIOU Florestan FRA
8 HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein IRI 8 DROBINSKI Mateusz POL
9 IVANSKYI Mykyta UKR 9 NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI Mohammadmehdi IRI

10 KEIMASI Abolfazl IRI 10 PROCIAK Marcel POL

GTRM1TRAIND-----------QUAL--------_C51A 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Feb 2023 17:17 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Execution Supervisor 2 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Difficulty 1 LOPES Pedro POR
Difficulty 2 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 1 JONES Andrew GBR
Execution 2 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 3 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 4 ABU ELELA MOHAMED Eslam EGY
Execution 5 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 6 ZAIM Jakub POL

Horizontal Displacement 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Horizontal Displacement 2 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Time of Flight VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT

TRA_SEN_000385 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Feb 2023 17:17 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 1



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.6016.81 16.80MUSSABAYEV Danil 58.91015.7001 0.000KAZ Routine 1 1 58.910 G

0.00 0.000Routine 2 40 0.000

9.5016.99 16.90FERREIRA Pedro 58.59015.2002 0.000POR Routine 1 3 58.590

9.5016.31 16.1013.500 0.000Routine 2 14 55.410

9.4016.94 16.70MORANTE Allan 58.24015.2003 0.000FRA Routine 1 4 58.240

6.2012.02 12.4010.200 0.000Routine 2 23 40.820

9.6016.42 16.90STAMP Andrew 58.12015.2004 0.000GBR Routine 1 5 58.120

9.4016.71 17.1014.900 0.000Routine 2 1 58.110

9.0016.65 16.90WALKES Corey 57.78014.0005 0.000GBR Routine 1 10 56.550

9.1016.78 17.1014.800 0.000Routine 2 3 57.780

9.7016.63 16.20VOGEL Fabian 57.63015.1006 0.000GER Routine 1 6 57.630

8.9016.15 17.1013.700 0.000Routine 2 12 55.850

9.2016.41 16.20MACCAGNAN Ryan 57.01015.2007 0.000USA Routine 1 8 57.010

5.409.91 9.808.400 0.000Routine 2 25 33.510

8.3015.09 15.30SCHULDT Matthias 50.99012.3008 0.000GER Routine 1 23 50.990

1.803.58 4.002.600 0.000Routine 2 34 11.980

7.1013.08 12.70ALIYEV Pirmammad 45.58012.7009 0.000KAZ Routine 1 29 45.580

2.003.49 3.803.200 0.000Routine 2 33 12.490

2.003.54 3.80BARKOV Roman 12.1402.80010 0.000KAZ Routine 1 37 12.140

1.703.52 3.802.800 0.000Routine 2 35 11.820

TRA_SEN_000349 1.0 Report Created SUN 19 Feb 2023 17:17 by SmartScoring Page 1 / 4



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 2

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.2016.59 17.10CHARTIER Julian 56.94012.7001 0.000FRA Routine 1 15 55.590 G

9.0016.34 16.7014.900 0.000Routine 2 6 56.940

9.1016.67 16.30PERZAMANOS Zak 56.43013.7002 0.000GBR Routine 1 14 55.770

8.9016.93 17.1013.700 0.200Routine 2 10 56.430

9.0015.96 15.40MIHALEV Mariyan 55.93014.4003 0.000BUL Routine 1 18 54.760

9.4016.13 15.6014.800 0.000Routine 2 11 55.930

9.1016.28 16.20LAUXTERMANN Caio 55.78014.2004 0.000GER Routine 1 13 55.780

8.7016.32 15.8014.200 0.000Routine 2 16 55.020

8.8015.91 16.20RAMACCI Zachary 55.24014.0005 0.000USA Routine 1 17 54.910

9.2016.34 16.2013.500 0.000Routine 2 15 55.240

7.7013.70 12.70ROZHKO Dmytro 53.89012.0006 0.000UKR Routine 1 28 46.100

8.8016.49 14.6014.000 0.000Routine 2 17 53.890

9.7014.52 13.40HUSSEIN Khaled 51.22013.6007 0.000EGY Routine 1 22 51.220

8.3013.15 11.5011.900 0.000Routine 2 22 44.850

1.001.75 2.20FRANCO David 28.2501.4008 0.000ESP Routine 1 39 6.350

4.608.15 8.906.600 0.000Routine 2 29 28.250

1.703.59 3.60SANCHEZ Raul 23.6402.8009 0.000ESP Routine 1 38 11.690

3.607.04 7.205.800 0.000Routine 2 30 23.640

2.705.22 4.30TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 23.2004.50010 0.000KAZ Routine 1 35 16.720

3.706.60 7.105.800 0.000Routine 2 31 23.200
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 3

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.4017.25 16.70ABREU Diogo 58.75015.4001 0.000POR Routine 1 2 58.750 G

9.2017.47 16.7014.700 0.000Routine 2 2 58.070

9.1015.90 16.20DUTRA Rayan 57.43015.9002 0.000BRA Routine 1 7 57.100

9.3016.03 16.2015.900 0.000Routine 2 4 57.430

5.4010.44 10.30MARTIN Jorge 56.7208.2003 0.000ESP Routine 1 31 34.340

9.2017.02 16.5014.000 0.000Routine 2 7 56.720

8.9016.20 17.10VOGEL Elijah 56.70014.5004 0.000USA Routine 1 9 56.700

1.001.86 2.201.600 0.000Routine 2 36 6.660

9.4014.70 15.00SAEIDABADI Mohammad 51.70012.6005 0.000IRI Routine 1 20 51.700

1.001.67 2.001.400 0.200Routine 2 39 5.870

9.4014.72 14.00KEIMASI Abolfazl 51.32013.2006 0.000IRI Routine 1 21 51.320

8.8014.23 12.6012.100 0.000Routine 2 20 47.730

9.2015.13 12.70ZAYED Omar 50.03013.0007 0.000EGY Routine 1 24 50.030

9.0014.90 11.4011.900 0.000Routine 2 21 47.200

9.3015.16 12.50HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein 50.02012.9008 0.000IRI Routine 1 26 49.860

9.3015.22 12.7013.000 0.200Routine 2 18 50.020

2.605.14 5.50IVANSKYI Mykyta 34.7704.5009 0.000UKR Routine 1 34 17.740

5.5010.27 10.009.000 0.000Routine 2 24 34.770

1.903.60 3.60PROSTOROV Mykola 12.3003.20010 0.000UKR Routine 1 36 12.300

0.901.78 2.201.400 0.000Routine 2 37 6.280
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 4

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.0016.20 16.50FAROUX Josuah 57.13013.4001 0.000FRA Routine 1 16 55.100 G

9.0016.43 16.7015.400 0.400Routine 2 5 57.130

7.7013.87 13.80SANTOS Lucas 56.54011.9002 0.000POR Routine 1 27 47.270

9.3016.84 16.7013.700 0.000Routine 2 8 56.540

9.1016.25 16.10VEGA David 56.49014.7003 0.000ESP Routine 1 12 56.150

8.9016.39 16.7014.500 0.000Routine 2 9 56.490

9.0016.53 15.80DAVYDENKO Anton 56.33015.0004 0.000UKR Routine 1 11 56.330

4.708.55 8.407.800 0.000Routine 2 28 29.450

5.509.89 10.20WILLIAMS Jace 55.6208.4005 0.000USA Routine 1 32 33.990

9.4016.22 16.2013.800 0.000Routine 2 13 55.620

9.7015.52 15.10REMPALSKI Kacper 53.02012.7006 0.000POL Routine 1 19 53.020

5.409.30 6.808.000 0.000Routine 2 27 29.500

8.2015.32 12.50RIOU Florestan 49.92013.9007 0.000FRA Routine 1 25 49.920

0.901.86 2.201.400 0.400Routine 2 38 5.960

0.901.66 1.70NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI
Mohammadmehdi 49.1701.3008 0.000IRI Routine 1 40 5.560

8.9014.77 13.5012.000 0.000Routine 2 19 49.170

7.7013.02 10.80DROBINSKI Mateusz 43.82012.3009 0.000POL Routine 1 30 43.820

3.606.26 6.105.200 0.000Routine 2 32 21.160

5.509.73 9.20PROCIAK Marcel 32.8308.40010 0.000POL Routine 1 33 32.830

5.609.34 9.207.600 0.200Routine 2 26 31.540

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.6016.810 16.80MUSSABAYEV Danil 58.91015.7001 0.000KAZ 1 1 58.910 G

0.00 0.0002 40 0.000

9.4017.250 16.70ABREU Diogo 58.75015.4002 0.000POR 1 2 58.750 G

9.2017.470 16.7014.700 0.0002 2 58.070

9.5016.990 16.90FERREIRA Pedro 58.59015.2003 0.000POR 1 3 58.590 Q

9.5016.310 16.1013.500 0.0002 14 55.410

9.4016.940 16.70MORANTE Allan 58.24015.2004 0.000FRA 1 4 58.240 Q

6.2012.020 12.4010.200 0.0002 23 40.820

9.6016.420 16.90STAMP Andrew 58.12015.2005 0.000GBR 1 5 58.120 Q

9.4016.710 17.1014.900 0.0002 1 58.110

9.0016.650 16.90WALKES Corey 57.78014.0006 0.000GBR 1 10 56.550 Q

9.1016.780 17.1014.800 0.0002 3 57.780

9.7016.630 16.20VOGEL Fabian 57.63015.1007 0.000GER 1 6 57.630 Q

8.9016.150 17.1013.700 0.0002 12 55.850

9.1015.900 16.20DUTRA Rayan 57.43015.9008 0.000BRA 1 7 57.100 Q

9.3016.030 16.2015.900 0.0002 4 57.430

9.0016.200 16.50FAROUX Josuah 57.13013.4009 0.000FRA 1 16 55.100 G

9.0016.430 16.7015.400 -0.4002 5 57.130

9.2016.410 16.20MACCAGNAN Ryan 57.01015.20010 0.000USA 1 8 57.010 Q

5.409.910 9.808.400 0.0002 25 33.510

9.2016.590 17.10CHARTIER Julian 56.94012.70011 0.000FRA 1 15 55.590 G

9.0016.340 16.7014.900 0.0002 6 56.940

5.4010.440 10.30MARTIN Jorge 56.7208.20012 0.000ESP 1 31 34.340 Q

9.2017.020 16.5014.000 0.0002 7 56.720

8.9016.200 17.10VOGEL Elijah 56.70014.50013 0.000USA 1 9 56.700 Q

1.001.860 2.201.600 0.0002 36 6.660

7.7013.870 13.80SANTOS Lucas 56.54011.90014 0.000POR 1 27 47.270 Q

9.3016.840 16.7013.700 0.0002 8 56.540

9.1016.250 16.10VEGA David 56.49014.70015 0.000ESP 1 12 56.150 Q

8.9016.390 16.7014.500 0.0002 9 56.490
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.1016.670 16.30PERZAMANOS Zak 56.43013.70016 0.000GBR 1 14 55.770 Q

8.9016.930 17.1013.700 -0.2002 10 56.430

9.0016.530 15.80DAVYDENKO Anton 56.33015.00017 0.000UKR 1 11 56.330 R1

4.708.550 8.407.800 0.0002 28 29.450

9.0015.960 15.40MIHALEV Mariyan 55.93014.40018 0.000BUL 1 18 54.760 R2

9.4016.130 15.6014.800 0.0002 11 55.930

9.1016.280 16.20LAUXTERMANN Caio 55.78014.20019 0.000GER 1 13 55.780 R3

8.7016.320 15.8014.200 0.0002 16 55.020

5.509.890 10.20WILLIAMS Jace 55.6208.40020 0.000USA 1 32 33.990

9.4016.220 16.2013.800 0.0002 13 55.620

8.8015.910 16.20RAMACCI Zachary 55.24014.00021 0.000USA 1 17 54.910

9.2016.340 16.2013.500 0.0002 15 55.240

7.7013.700 12.70ROZHKO Dmytro 53.89012.00022 0.000UKR 1 28 46.100

8.8016.490 14.6014.000 0.0002 17 53.890

9.7015.520 15.10REMPALSKI Kacper 53.02012.70023 0.000POL 1 19 53.020

5.409.300 6.808.000 0.0002 27 29.500

9.4014.700 15.00SAEIDABADI Mohammad 51.70012.60024 0.000IRI 1 20 51.700

1.001.670 2.001.400 -0.2002 39 5.870

9.4014.720 14.00KEIMASI Abolfazl 51.32013.20025 0.000IRI 1 21 51.320

8.8014.230 12.6012.100 0.0002 20 47.730

9.7014.520 13.40HUSSEIN Khaled 51.22013.60026 0.000EGY 1 22 51.220

8.3013.150 11.5011.900 0.0002 22 44.850

8.3015.090 15.30SCHULDT Matthias 50.99012.30027 0.000GER 1 23 50.990

1.803.580 4.002.600 0.0002 34 11.980

9.2015.130 12.70ZAYED Omar 50.03013.00028 0.000EGY 1 24 50.030

9.0014.900 11.4011.900 0.0002 21 47.200

9.3015.160 12.50HOSSEINI Seyedamirhossein 50.02012.90029 0.000IRI 1 26 49.860

9.3015.220 12.7013.000 -0.2002 18 50.020

8.2015.320 12.50RIOU Florestan 49.92013.90030 0.000FRA 1 25 49.920

0.901.860 2.201.400 -0.4002 38 5.960
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

0.901.660 1.70NAJAFIPAEINDEZAEI
Mohammadmehdi 49.1701.30031 0.000IRI 1 40 5.560

8.9014.770 13.5012.000 0.0002 19 49.170

7.1013.080 12.70ALIYEV Pirmammad 45.58012.70032 0.000KAZ 1 29 45.580

2.003.490 3.803.200 0.0002 33 12.490

7.7013.020 10.80DROBINSKI Mateusz 43.82012.30033 0.000POL 1 30 43.820

3.606.260 6.105.200 0.0002 32 21.160

2.605.140 5.50IVANSKYI Mykyta 34.7704.50034 0.000UKR 1 34 17.740

5.5010.270 10.009.000 0.0002 24 34.770

5.509.730 9.20PROCIAK Marcel 32.8308.40035 0.000POL 1 33 32.830

5.609.340 9.207.600 -0.2002 26 31.540

1.001.750 2.20FRANCO David 28.2501.40036 0.000ESP 1 39 6.350

4.608.150 8.906.600 0.0002 29 28.250

1.703.590 3.60SANCHEZ Raul 23.6402.80037 0.000ESP 1 38 11.690

3.607.040 7.205.800 0.0002 30 23.640

2.705.220 4.30TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 23.2004.50038 0.000KAZ 1 35 16.720

3.706.600 7.105.800 0.0002 31 23.200

1.903.600 3.60PROSTOROV Mykola 12.3003.20039 0.000UKR 1 36 12.300

0.901.780 2.201.400 0.0002 37 6.280

2.003.540 3.80BARKOV Roman 12.1402.80040 0.000KAZ 1 37 12.140

1.703.520 3.802.800 0.0002 35 11.820

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Group 1

Order Description NOC Code

Group 2

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 19th February 12:00 Starts at 19th February 12:40

1 FERREIRA Pedro POR 1 ABREU Diogo POR
2 VOGEL Fabian GER 2 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA
3 WALKES Corey GBR 3 MORANTE Allan FRA
4 VEGA David ESP 4 CHARTIER Julian FRA
5 MARTIN Jorge ESP 5 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ
6 DUTRA Rayan BRA 6 PERZAMANOS Zak GBR
7 STAMP Andrew GBR 7 FAROUX Josuah FRA
8 VOGEL Elijah USA 8 SANTOS Lucas POR

R1 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR
R2 MIHALEV Mariyan BUL
R3 LAUXTERMANN Caio GER
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Execution Supervisor 2 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Difficulty 1 LOPES Pedro POR
Difficulty 2 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 1 JONES Andrew GBR
Execution 2 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 3 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 4 ABU ELELA MOHAMED Eslam EGY
Execution 5 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 6 ZAIM Jakub POL

Horizontal Displacement 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Horizontal Displacement 2 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Time of Flight VANGELOVA Mariya BUL

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

Group 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.4016.60 17.10WALKES Corey 58.20015.1001 0.000GBR Routine 1 2 58.200 G

9.1017.02 16.90STAMP Andrew 57.92014.9002 0.000GBR Routine 1 6 57.920

9.0016.97 16.90FERREIRA Pedro 57.47014.6003 0.000POR Routine 1 7 57.470

9.1016.47 17.10VOGEL Elijah 56.57013.9004 0.000USA Routine 1 8 56.570

9.1016.48 16.50MARTIN Jorge 55.98013.9005 0.000ESP Routine 1 9 55.980

8.0014.51 14.50VEGA David 50.21013.2006 0.000ESP Routine 1 12 50.210

3.506.80 7.10VOGEL Fabian 23.0005.6007 0.000GER Routine 1 14 23.000

1.703.48 3.80DUTRA Rayan 11.9803.0008 0.000BRA Routine 1 15 11.980
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

Group 2

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.5017.37 16.70ABREU Diogo 58.97015.4001 0.000POR Routine 1 1 58.970 G

9.4017.10 17.10MORANTE Allan 58.20014.6002 0.000FRA Routine 1 2 58.200

9.6017.17 17.10SANTOS Lucas 58.17014.3003 0.000POR Routine 1 4 58.170

9.6016.83 16.60MUSSABAYEV Danil 58.03015.0004 0.000KAZ Routine 1 5 58.030

9.0016.30 16.20MACCAGNAN Ryan 55.80014.3005 0.000USA Routine 1 10 55.800

8.2015.64 15.30PERZAMANOS Zak 52.64013.5006 0.000GBR Routine 1 11 52.640

7.0012.95 11.20CHARTIER Julian 42.45011.3007 0.000FRA Routine 1 13 42.450

0.801.83 2.20FAROUX Josuah 6.4301.6008 0.000FRA Routine 1 16 6.430

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalT PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

17.370 16.70 58.97015.400 0.0001 G9.50PORABREU Diogo 1

17.100 17.10 58.20014.600 0.0002 Q9.40FRAMORANTE Allan 1

16.600 17.10 58.20015.100 0.0003 G9.40GBRWALKES Corey 1

17.170 17.10 58.17014.300 0.0004 Q9.60PORSANTOS Lucas 1

16.830 16.60 58.03015.000 0.0005 Q9.60KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 1

17.020 16.90 57.92014.900 0.0006 Q9.10GBRSTAMP Andrew 1

16.970 16.90 57.47014.600 0.0007 9.00PORFERREIRA Pedro 1

16.470 17.10 56.57013.900 0.0008 Q9.10USAVOGEL Elijah 1

16.480 16.50 55.98013.900 0.0009 Q9.10ESPMARTIN Jorge 1

16.300 16.20 55.80014.300 0.00010 R19.00USAMACCAGNAN Ryan 1

15.640 15.30 52.64013.500 0.00011 8.20GBRPERZAMANOS Zak 1

14.510 14.50 50.21013.200 0.00012 R28.00ESPVEGA David 1

12.950 11.20 42.45011.300 0.00013 R37.00FRACHARTIER Julian 1

6.800 7.10 23.0005.600 0.00014 3.50GERVOGEL Fabian 1

3.480 3.80 11.9803.000 0.00015 1.70BRADUTRA Rayan 1

1.830 2.20 6.4301.600 0.00016 0.80FRAFAROUX Josuah 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

T

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry! Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 2
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Tie Break

TRank Name H DNOC code Total Best E

MORANTE Allan 171002 FRA 58.200

WALKES Corey 166003 GBR 58.200

NOTE
Tie break rules
In case of a tie, the ranking will be determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the higher T-score of the counting exercise prevails
2. The gymnast with the higher H-score of the counting exercise prevails
3. The gymnast with the higher D-score of the counting exercise prevails
4. The gymnast with the higher sum of all E-scores the counting exercise prevails
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken.
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 19th February 14:50

1 WALKES Corey GBR
2 SANTOS Lucas POR
3 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ
4 MARTIN Jorge ESP
5 MORANTE Allan FRA
6 VOGEL Elijah USA
7 ABREU Diogo POR
8 STAMP Andrew GBR

R1 MACCAGNAN Ryan USA
R2 VEGA David ESP
R3 CHARTIER Julian FRA
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Execution Supervisor 1 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Execution Supervisor 2 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Difficulty 1 JONES Andrew GBR
Difficulty 2 LOPES Pedro POR
Execution 1 GULIYEV Kamil AZE
Execution 2 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 3 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 4 SIEGFRIED Patrick GER
Execution 5 ABU ELELA MOHAMED Eslam EGY
Execution 6 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR

Horizontal Displacement 1 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Horizontal Displacement 2 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Time of Flight DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve FRANCIA CARBAJO Benjamin Lazaro ESP
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalT PenaltyERank NOC
code DRoutine

17.040 16.80 59.24015.800 0.0001 9.60KAZMUSSABAYEV Danil 1

17.630 16.90 58.53014.400 0.0002 9.60ESPMARTIN Jorge 1

17.070 17.50 58.27014.300 0.0003 9.40FRAMORANTE Allan 1

17.220 15.50 57.52015.700 0.0004 9.10PORABREU Diogo 1

16.360 16.90 56.66013.900 0.0005 9.50USAVOGEL Elijah 1

16.790 16.20 54.79012.900 0.0006 8.90PORSANTOS Lucas 1

8.980 9.10 30.9808.000 0.0007 4.90GBRSTAMP Andrew 1

1.810 1.90 5.5101.000 0.0008 0.80GBRWALKES Corey 1

LEGEND

DNFHorizontal displacement Did Not Finish

Qualified

Did Not StartEDifficulty Execution DNSHD

Rank

Time of Flight

Q

T

Rk Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry! Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Individual

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

MUSSABAYEV DanilKAZGOLD

MARTIN JorgeESPSILVER

MORANTE AllanFRABRONZE
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Men's Synchronized
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

ESP1 17931 MARTIN Jorge 1998

ESP2 24735 SANCHEZ Raul 2001

FRA3 31288 CHARTIER Julian 1999

FRA4 18060 MORANTE Allan 1994

FRA5 13895 FAROUX Josuah 1994

FRA6 24996 RIOU Florestan 2001

GER7 42272 LAUXTERMANN Caio 2003

GER8 13813 VOGEL Fabian 1995

KAZ9 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil 1998

KAZ10 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad 1997

KAZ11 47059 TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan 2004

KAZ12 32827 BARKOV Roman 2002

POL13 34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz 2004

POL14 41429 REMPALSKI Kacper 2003

POR15 7045 ABREU Diogo 1993

POR16 14263 FERREIRA Pedro 1997

UKR17 35653 IVANSKYI Mykyta 2001

UKR18 47030 ROZHKO Dmytro 2002

UKR19 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton 1996

UKR20 10295 PROSTOROV Mykola 1994
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

TRA - Men's Synchronized
SENIORS

Participants List

NOC
Code DescriptionOrder FIG License Birth Date

USA21 46049 VOGEL Elijah 2002

USA22 30098 RAMACCI Zachary 2003

USA23 42706 MACCAGNAN Ryan 2005

USA24 33757 WILLIAMS Jace 2004
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

GROUP 1

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 18th February 18:10

1 SPAIN ESP
MARTIN Jorge
SANCHEZ Raul

2 POLAND POL
DROBINSKI Mateusz
REMPALSKI Kacper

3 UKRAINE 1 UKR
IVANSKYI Mykyta
ROZHKO Dmytro

4 UNITED STATES 1 USA
VOGEL Elijah
RAMACCI Zachary

5 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ
MUSSABAYEV Danil
ALIYEV Pirmammad

6 UNITED STATES 2 USA
MACCAGNAN Ryan
WILLIAMS Jace

7 GERMANY GER
LAUXTERMANN Caio
VOGEL Fabian

8 FRANCE 1 FRA
CHARTIER Julian
MORANTE Allan

9 KAZAKHSTAN 2 KAZ
TASMAGAMBETOV Yerlan
BARKOV Roman

10 UKRAINE 2 UKR
DAVYDENKO Anton
PROSTOROV Mykola

11 FRANCE 2 FRA
FAROUX Josuah
RIOU Florestan

12 PORTUGAL POR
ABREU Diogo
FERREIRA Pedro
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Difficulty 1 JONES Andrew GBR
Difficulty 2 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 1 ZAIM Jakub POL
Execution 2 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 3 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 4 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Execution 5 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Execution 6 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA

Horizontal Displacement 1 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Horizontal Displacement 2 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Synchronous DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
S

9.5019.08 15.60GERMANY 51.7807.6001 0.000GER Routine 1 1 51.780 G

0.00 0.000Routine 2 9 0.000

9.2017.94 15.80FRANCE 2 50.4907.7502 0.200FRA Routine 1 2 50.490

0.00 0.000Routine 2 9 0.000

9.3018.16 15.80UKRAINE 2 50.4107.1503 0.000UKR Routine 1 3 50.410

0.00 0.000Routine 2 9 0.000

9.4518.52 14.80UNITED STATES 1 50.0207.2504 0.000USA Routine 1 4 50.020

9.0017.60 14.807.350 0.000Routine 2 2 48.750

9.1517.44 15.20PORTUGAL 49.7407.9505 0.000POR Routine 1 5 49.740

0.00 0.000Routine 2 9 0.000

9.3018.18 14.00KAZAKHSTAN 1 49.5308.0506 0.000KAZ Routine 1 6 49.530

2.955.32 5.102.500 0.000Routine 2 6 15.870

1.853.84 3.80FRANCE 1 48.9801.4507 0.000FRA Routine 1 11 10.940

9.2016.58 15.807.400 0.000Routine 2 1 48.980

8.4015.66 8.90SPAIN 45.0907.5008 0.000ESP Routine 1 7 40.460

9.5516.74 10.708.100 0.000Routine 2 3 45.090

1.853.74 3.20KAZAKHSTAN 2 43.7401.5509 0.000KAZ Routine 1 12 10.340

8.2515.94 12.806.750 0.000Routine 2 4 43.740

7.3012.24 11.50UNITED STATES 2 37.0406.00010 0.000USA Routine 1 8 37.040

0.951.86 2.000.800 0.000Routine 2 8 5.610

5.4511.44 10.00UKRAINE 1 31.3404.45011 0.000UKR Routine 1 9 31.340

0.901.98 2.000.800 0.000Routine 2 7 5.680

2.854.92 4.30POLAND 22.7302.20012 0.000POL Routine 1 10 14.270

4.558.18 6.403.600 0.000Routine 2 5 22.730

QualifiedQS Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName S PenaltyNOC Routine
Routine

Rk. Total

9.5019.08 15.60GERMANY 51.7807.6001 0.000GER 1 1 51.780 G

0.00 0.0002 9 0.000

9.2017.94 15.80FRANCE 2 50.4907.7502 -0.200FRA 1 2 50.490 Q

0.00 0.0002 9 0.000

9.3018.16 15.80UKRAINE 2 50.4107.1503 0.000UKR 1 3 50.410 Q

0.00 0.0002 9 0.000

9.4518.52 14.80UNITED STATES 1 50.0207.2504 0.000USA 1 4 50.020 Q

9.0017.60 14.807.350 0.0002 2 48.750

9.1517.44 15.20PORTUGAL 49.7407.9505 0.000POR 1 5 49.740 Q

0.00 0.0002 9 0.000

9.3018.18 14.00KAZAKHSTAN 1 49.5308.0506 0.000KAZ 1 6 49.530 Q

2.955.32 5.102.500 0.0002 6 15.870

1.853.84 3.80FRANCE 1 48.9801.4507 0.000FRA 1 11 10.940

9.2016.58 15.807.400 0.0002 1 48.980

8.4015.66 8.90SPAIN 45.0907.5008 0.000ESP 1 7 40.460 Q

9.5516.74 10.708.100 0.0002 3 45.090

1.853.74 3.20KAZAKHSTAN 2 43.7401.5509 0.000KAZ 1 12 10.340

8.2515.94 12.806.750 0.0002 4 43.740

7.3012.24 11.50UNITED STATES 2 37.0406.00010 0.000USA 1 8 37.040

0.951.86 2.000.800 0.0002 8 5.610

5.4511.44 10.00UKRAINE 1 31.3404.45011 0.000UKR 1 9 31.340

0.901.98 2.000.800 0.0002 7 5.680

2.854.92 4.30POLAND 22.7302.20012 0.000POL 1 10 14.270 Q

4.558.18 6.403.600 0.0002 5 22.730

QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNS DNFDid Not Start Did Not Finish

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Start List

Order Description NOC Code

Starts at 19th February 16:10

1 UKRAINE 2 UKR
DAVYDENKO Anton
PROSTOROV Mykola

2 GERMANY GER
LAUXTERMANN Caio
VOGEL Fabian

3 PORTUGAL POR
ABREU Diogo
FERREIRA Pedro

4 KAZAKHSTAN 1 KAZ
MUSSABAYEV Danil
ALIYEV Pirmammad

5 UNITED STATES 1 USA
VOGEL Elijah
RAMACCI Zachary

6 POLAND POL
DROBINSKI Mateusz
REMPALSKI Kacper

7 SPAIN ESP
MARTIN Jorge
SANCHEZ Raul

8 FRANCE 2 FRA
FAROUX Josuah
RIOU Florestan
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury
Function Name NOC Code
President POLYARUSH Dimitri FIG

Jury
Function Name NOC Code

CJP DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Difficulty 1 JONES Andrew GBR
Difficulty 2 KOVALEVA Tatiana USA
Execution 1 ZAIM Jakub POL
Execution 2 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR
Execution 3 DA CUNHA SIMAO Eliane BRA
Execution 4 YAKOVLEV Igor KAZ
Execution 5 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL
Execution 6 LAVERGNE Lilian FRA

Horizontal Displacement 1 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN
Horizontal Displacement 2 DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Synchronous DUCHESNE Stephan CAN

Reserves
Function Name NOC Code

Reserve PROKOFJEVA Natalija LAT
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Results

HName TotalS PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

19.14 15.20 51.9408.050 0.0001 9.55KAZKAZAKHSTAN 1 1

19.18 15.60 51.0806.900 0.0002 9.40GERGERMANY 1

18.28 15.20 50.7307.950 0.0003 9.30PORPORTUGAL 1

17.78 15.80 50.5807.700 0.0004 9.30UKRUKRAINE 2 1

17.62 15.80 50.4207.650 0.0005 9.35FRAFRANCE 2 1

15.24 10.90 39.4405.950 0.0006 7.35POLPOLAND 1

11.96 11.30 37.0606.200 0.0007 7.60ESPSPAIN 1

10.72 10.50 32.7205.100 0.0008 6.40USAUNITED STATES 1 1
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QualifiedQ

S Synchronisation H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start

Group QualifierG



FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Final 1
TRA - Men's Synchronized

SENIORS

Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

KAZAKHSTAN 1KAZGOLD

MUSSABAYEV DanilKAZ

ALIYEV PirmammadKAZ

GERMANYGERSILVER

LAUXTERMANN CaioGER

VOGEL FabianGER

PORTUGALPORBRONZE

ABREU DiogoPOR

FERREIRA PedroPOR
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